
2024-2025 St. Mary’s Kickapoo/St. Edward’s - 5th and 6th girls basketball schedule 
 
Monday, Sept. 16 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 
Tuesday, Sept. 17 - Round Robin at St. Vincent de Paul     5 p.m. and 6 p.m. (6th only) 
Thursday, Sept. 19 - vs. Costa Catholic       5:30 p.m. (6th only) 
 
Monday, Sept. 23 – Round Robin at St. Thomas     Times TBA (5th grade only) 
Tuesday, Sept. 24 – vs. Holy Family      6 p.m. (6th only) 
Wednesday, Sept. 25 – Round Robin at St. Vincent de Paul   5 p.m. and 6 p.m. (5th grade only) 
 
Tuesday, Oct. 1 – vs. St. Vincent de Paul     5 p.m. & 6 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 
Wednesday, Oct. 2 – at Costa Catholic      5:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 
Thursday, Oct. 3 – vs. St. Phil’s       5:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 
 

Monday, Oct. 7 – at Holy Family       6 p.m. (6th only) 
Tuesday, Oct. 8 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 9 – at St. Thomas      5 p.m. & 6 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 15 – at Blessed Sacrament     4:30 p.m. (5th grade only) 

Wednesday, Oct. 16 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 17 – at St. Jude       5:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 22 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 23 – vs. St. Phil’s      5:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 

Thursday, Oct. 24 – vs. St. Thomas      5 p.m. & 6 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 29 – vs. St. Jude – At St. Edward’s    5 p.m. & 6 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 

Wednesday, Oct. 31 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

 

Monday, Nov. 4 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

Wednesday, Nov 6 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

Thursday, Nov. 7 – vs. St. Vincent de Paul     5:30 p.m. & 6:30 p.m. (5th & 6th grade) 

Friday, Nov. 8 – St. Phil’s Tournament      TBD (6th grade only) 

Saturday, Nov. 9 – St. Phil’s Tournament     TBD (6th grade only) 

 

Monday, Nov. 11 - vs. Concordia      5:30 & 6:30 (5th & 6th grade) 

Wednesday, Nov. 13 – Practice       3:30-4:45 p.m. 

Friday, Nov. 15 – vs. Canton        5:30 & 6:30 (5th & 6th grade) 

 


